Library
abr
blu
brw
dah
dfc
lbn
mmc
par
sbr
VoS
WSW
WSC

Outgoing ILL
446
0
338
599
16
103
7
1,197
438
432
703
300

Incoming ILL
351
1,944
452
403
20
178
5
603
418
1,044
678
144

MILS: ILL Transactions
2017:Jan -Jun

Numbers are only for transactions through the MILS system. If
you joined during this time, you will need to combine with yourprev
ious system's numbers.

2017 numbers are compiled from a cross-

tab of checkouts by item location and patron home library.
Usually ILL numbers come from the owning/home report, but
the number of new member libraries has skewed that report
for this time period.

Please see MILS Statistics webpage for description of source and explanation of numbers.
www.maineinfonet.org/mils/statistics/



