Library	Outgoing ILL	Incoming ILL
abr	446	351
blu	0	1,944
brw	338	452
dah	599	403
dfc	16	20
lbn	103	178
mmc	7	5
par	1,197	603
sbr	438	418
vos	432	1,044
wsw	703	678
wsc	300	144

MILS: ILL Transactions 2017: Jan - Jun

Numbers are only for transactions through the MILS system. If you joined during this time, you will need to combine with yourprev ious system's numbers.

2017 numbers are compiled from a crosstab of checkouts by item location and patron home library. Usually ILL numbers come from the owning/home report, but the number of new member libraries has skewed that report for this time period.